



1	54	Dosfäste/Bracket	820888	
4	53	Bricka/washer	5149-8	M8
2	52	Mutter/Nut	0368-6	M6, lock
2	51	Bult/Bolt	0057-825	M8x25
2	50	Klamma/Clamp	820872	110 mm
4	11	Skruv/Screw	0046-430	M4x30
4	8	Mutter/Nut	0368-4	M4, Lock
4	7	Bricka/Washer	5149-4	M4
1	5	Anslutningssats/connection Kit	820342	
1	4	Termostat/Thermostat Raystst-EX-03	820562	
1	1	Stomme, värmeisol.	8223673-0	

Ant.	Def.-nr	Dimension/Benämning	Material/Ritn.nr/Art nr	Anm.
A				
Ritningen MAKULERAS efter avslutat projekt		Proj. nr.	Datum	Sign.
		Beräknad vikt	Vägd vikt	
Konstr.	Ritad	Kontr.	Godk.	Skala
	FB			1:8
Nöd/ögonduisch 26 + 150l/min			Revision	Ersatt av
			1	
Förnamn			Dat.	
8223673-EX			2018-08-23	
Ritn.-nr				
8223673-EX				



This drawing must not, without our permission be copied, imparted to third parties or used in any way. All rights reserved. Be aware that this drawing is a technical drawing and is not a contract. It is subject to change without notice.

Nr.	Ant.	Ändring och/eller medd.-nr	Datum	Inf.	Godk.
-----	------	----------------------------	-------	------	-------